B&R

- R173200

Roller - Smooth Tubular Steel

Baber Turf Equipment Co.
Unit 6 / 10 Firth Street Auckland, 2113
09 294 6040

https://baber.rrproducts.com/

Specifications
Manufacturer
Roller Body
Diameter
Roller Body Length

Replacement Parts
R150504

R170308
R180105

R253-117
R253-122
R254-78
R254-79
R302-5
R3296-15

R5-4038

R&R Products
3in

28-3/4 in

Washer

Roller End - Solid 3
Shaft - Roller - Fits
R173200 RIr

Seal - Outer Triple Lip
Seal

Tapered Bearing Cone
Cup - Bearing

Fitting - Grease
Locknut - 3/4-16 Nylon
Jam

Sleeve - Wear Reel
Shaft



